Matricola
0000790037
0000804455
0000789684
0000800972
0000793370
0000802054
0000793155
0000793632
0000788861
0000757404
0000792718
0000789840
0000738960
0000789057
0000789396
0000700206
0000789348
0000806422
0000794455
0000788835
0000762633
0000789055
0000794169
0000763614
0000792806
0000788864
0000801654
0000789443
0000801766
0000793277
0000793645
0000762971
0000802945
0000794000
0000789937
0000789064
0000801113
0000792571
0000762736
0000789546
0000800694
0000789421
0000719022
0000792631
0000792890
0000788823
0000789591
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Cognome
ALVAREZ GARAY
ARLEO
BALBONI
BARBA
BARTOLINI
BELVEDERE
BIGI
BILLI
CANTARELLA
CANTARI
CAPATO
CASAVECCHIA
CASINI
CERQUA
CICCARELLI
COMMISSARI
CORTES LOBOS
DELBIANCO
DELLA CHIESA
DI BARI
DI FEDERICO
DI PAOLA
FERRI
GAO
GROSSI
GUETTECH
LAZZARI
LAZZARINI
LEONARDI
LUCCHESINI
MAUCERI
NEGRI
OTTALEVI
PICCIONI
PIZZICHEMI
PRANDI
RAVELLI
RIGHETTO
RIZZI
ROSSI
SABBIONI
SARTORI
SEMERARO
SIENA
TONI
TONTI
VIGNOLA
ZHANG

Nome
DEIMER ANTONIO
VITO
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
VIERI
THOMAS
PATRICK
ALEX
SEBASTIANO
MARCELLO
MICHELA
BENEDETTA
BEATRICE
AGNESE
CRISTIANO
DANIELE
ROCIO BEATRIZ
NICOLA
MAICOL
GIOVANNI
LAURA
ALESSIA
EMMA
SHU
VALENTINA
KARIM
BENEDETTO
CHIARA
PIETRO
ILARIA
ALISEO
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
GIACOMO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRA MARIA STELLA
ELISABETTA
ANDREA
SIMONE
ANGELO
MATTEO
GRETA
FILIPPO
NICOLA
HAN

Prova scritta
22
Insuff
29
Insuff
24
Insuff
22
29
26
Insuff
18
29
Insuff
22
Insuff
Insuff
Insuff
Insuff
Insuff
17
16
17
19
Insuff
Insuff
21
21
30
24
16
Insuff
Insuff
Insuff
16
26
19
19
25
Insuff
19
Insuff
22
Insuff
16
29
Insuff
Insuff
Insuff



